This section highlights information that should be checked with a solicitor or licensed conveyancer.  It also gives an
opinion of market value and an estimated reinstatement cost for insurance purposes.

4. Valuation and conveyancer issues

None.

£290,000 (Two Hundred and Ninety Thousand Pounds).

It should be noted this sum is an estimate calculated by using a rate per square metre based on  information
provided by Building Cost Information Service (BCIS).

£240,000 (Two Hundred and Forty Thousand Pounds).

There is evidence of a reduction in market activity due to increasing interest rates and changing  economic
circumstances/legislation.

Signed

Report author

Company name

Address

Date of report

Single Survey

Matters for a solicitor or licensed conveyancer